

1700 Parkview Dr.
Hopkinsville, KY 42240
270-885-8365
hccbor@hopkinsvillerealtors.com
www.hopkinsvillemls.org

Benefits of Affiliate Membership Hopkinsville Christian & Todd County Association of REALTORS®, Inc.

OPPORTUNITY TO SELL YOUR SERVICE – GREATER PROFESSIONAL EXPOSURE

- Your name and company listed with contact information in the Affiliate Roster
- Your name and company listed with contact information on our Internet Web Sites (www.usamls.net/hopkinsville and www.hopkinsvillemls.org)
- Free delivery of your marketing materials, letters, etc. to REALTOR® members
- Opportunity to attend monthly membership meetings and social activities for networking and fellowship with REALTORS® and other Affiliate Members.
- Greater professional exposure
- Increased cooperation and/or business in related fields
- Opportunity to provide programs/displays at regular monthly meetings
- Preferred vendor for any goods or services purchased for the Association office

OPPORTUNITY TO STAY INFORMED ABOUT THE REAL ESTATE INDUSTRY

- Receive Association of REALTORS® E-newsletter and E-mail Updates
- Access to expertise of REALTORS® and other Affiliate Members
- Receive an up-to-date roster of REALTOR® Members and Affiliate Members.
 (These items are available to members only.)

OPPORTUNITY FOR APPRAISER AFFILIATES ONLY

 Access to MLS on-line computer system for daily information (check with the Association office).